Rel. mass / Rel. humidity (0-1)

Height / Mixing height (km)

Arriv 20170422/170000 A-Life R20170422u

0
9 A
8 7 ra 7 p/\w‘
- p..\/ \, \“/\M / \\
. //V\/N VTV | A\/ \‘
6 / ‘J’ | .
. *}J \ (\\“ Y
5 SN
4
3
2
1
O0 12 24 36 48 60 72 84 96 108 120
Time (h)
0_
10 Arriv 20170422/170000 A-Life R20170422u
9
8
7
6
5
4
3
2
0 12 24 36 48 60 72 84 96 108 120

Height

Time (h)

Mixing height

Latitude (deg N)

40
39

37

35

34
33

32

38

36
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